

IMEC/BSE/47/2022-23

November 15, 2022

**To,
BSE Limited**

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Rotunda Building, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Sub.: Copy of Newspaper Clippings – Publication of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022.

Reference:

Scrip Code: 513295

Scrip ID: IMEC

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 we have published the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 in Free Press Journal and Navshakti, both Mumbai edition dated November 15, 2022.

We enclose herewith a copy of the published edition of the above mentioned newspaper clippings for your information and record.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thank you.

Yours truly,

For IMEC Services Limited

**Nidhi Arjariya
Company Secretary
M. No. A54208**

Encl. as above

PUBLIC NOTICE

I hereby invite claim in public at large on behalf of my client, **MR. DINESH J. JAIN**, having address at Flat No.1904/05, Aurtman Hay, Neptune Living Point, L.B.S. Marg, Bhandup (West), Mumbai 40078, who is intend to develop with joint Venture and Owner of Flat No. 01, 02, 03, 04 and 1 closed garage along with the proportionate share of land on the plot having cadastral Survey No. 1780 of Mahim Division, Admeasuring 557 sq. yards, lying being and situated at ground floor, Shivalaya Building, Shivaji Park Gymkhana, Keluskar Road No.1, Dadar, Mumbai- 28, referred as said property with **M/s. Trimurti Life Spaces, Mr. Pramod R. Singh and Mr. Abhidate A. Fale**, Having address at, C/08 Raj Nagar CHS Ltd., Off. Western Express Highway, and MOU is executed on 12/10/2021. I hereby publish this notice on behalf of my client to have objection and inform to public at large that my client have rights title over the said property no one should be dealt with **M/s. Trimurti Life Spaces, Mr. Pramod R. Singh and Mr. Abhidate A. Fale** of the said property. If anyone dealt with the same be treated as illegal. If anyone want to make correspondence on behalf of my client may send it at, 601, Tirupati Pushp Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd., Indralok phase No. 6, Bhayander (East), Thane-401 105.

Sd/-
S. P. SHRIVASTAVA (ADVOCATE)
Place : Mumbai Date : 15.11.2022

MITSHI INDIA LIMITED
Registered Office: 2, Juhu Aradhana CHS Ltd, Juhu Lane, Andheri(W), Mumbai-400058.
CIN : U91100MH1990PLC05373 Website: www.mitshi.in Email : contact@mitshi.in

EXTRACTS OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)				
		1		2		3
		Quarter Ended 30.09.22	Quarter Ended 30.09.21	Half Year Ended 30.09.22	Half Year Ended 30.09.21	Year Ended 31.03.22
I	Total Income	70.67	65.93	125.98	427.65	692.23
II	Profit (+)/Loss(-) before Extraordinary & Exceptional items and tax	(2.67)	0.07	(3.58)	63.06	1.01
III	Profit (+)/Loss(-) after Extraordinary & Exceptional items and tax	(2.67)	0.07	(3.58)	47.31	0.70
IV	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(2.67)	0.07	(3.58)	47.31	0.70
V	Paid-up equity share capital (of Rs.10/- each)	880.00	880.00	880.00	880.00	880.00
VI	Other Equity (Reserves excluding reserves)					(674.02)
VII	Basic and diluted EPS for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualised)	(0.03)	0.001	(0.04)	0.54	0.01

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter/ half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.mitshi.in
2 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the board of directors in the meeting held on 12.11.2021

Place : Mumbai For Mitshi India Limited Managing Director Kumar V. Shah DIN: 01451912

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given to Public at large for a "Legal Precautionary Measure" on behalf of my client **Mr. Vivek Bubna Aadhur No. 8334-3213-7596**, Resident of Flat-201/A, Venus Building, Vasant Valley 2, Opposite Oberoi Mall, Malad (E), Mumbai- 400097. He Declares and Confirms that He owned the above-mentioned residential Property of 100% share and interest on the same. He also declared that He along with his both children will Not be held liable for any Act, deed and Conduct of his wife **Mrs. Sheetal Bubna W/o- Vivek Bubna**. Even though if anybody dealing in any kind with Mrs. Sheetal Bubna in terms of any financial, social or other manner, will do so at his/her own, liabilities and responsibility.
Vandan Kumar & Associates (Advocate)
10th Floor, Dhukka Chamber, Malad (E), Mumbai-97. Ph:9326366062 Email- advsingh.legal@gmail.com Place : Mumbai Date : 15.11.22

UNISTAR MULTIMEDIA LIMITED
CIN:L70100MH1991PLC243430
Reg. Office: 901-902, Atlanta Center, Sonawala Lane, Opp. Udyog Bhavan, Goregaon (E), Mumbai- 400063
Tel No.02243211800 ; Email:unistarmultimedia@yahoo.com ; Website: unistarmulti.com
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2022

Particulars	Standalone (Rs. In Lacs)			
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
Total Income from operations	54.50	68.48	133.81	72.00
Net Profit / (Loss) on ordinary activities after tax	10.01	56.97	71.93	58.90
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period and Other Comprehensive Income for the period) after tax	10.01	56.97	71.93	58.90
Equity Share Capital	1,000.07	1,000.07	1,000.07	1,000.07
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic :	0.10	0.65	0.72	1.00
Diluted :	0.10	0.65	0.72	1.00

Note: 1.The above is an extract of the detailed quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full result of the Quarterly Results is available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also available on the Company's website www.unistarmulti.com

FOR,UNISTAR MULTIMEDIA LIMITED
Jagdishbhai B. Patel
DIRECTOR
(DIN : 08038830)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th November, 2022

VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
Regd. Off.: Plot No. 757/758, Jwala Estate, Soniwadi, Near Korla Kendra, S.V.Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai - 400092. T.: 28993092/28990841. CIN NO:- L65100MH1994PLC076538 Website: www.vasinfrastructureltd.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022 (₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in Lacs)					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022
1	Total revenue from Operations	-	-	21.145	-	21.145	21.145
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	(1,290.321)	(397.476)	(1,019.223)	(1,687.797)	(2,020.076)	(4,847.508)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional)	(1,290.321)	(397.476)	(1,019.223)	(1,687.797)	(2,020.076)	(4,847.508)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional)	(1,290.321)	(397.476)	(1,019.223)	(1,687.797)	(2,020.076)	(4,918.597)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(1,285.472)	(381.465)	(1,002.607)	(1,666.937)	(2,006.650)	(4,812.237)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,512.940	1,512.940	1,512.940	1,512.940	1,512.940	1,512.940
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	(18,230.033)	(13,757.487)	(16,563.094)
8	Earning per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualized)						
1.	Basic	(8.529)	(2.627)	(6.737)	(11.156)	(13.352)	(32.510)
2.	Diluted	(8.529)	(2.627)	(6.737)	(11.156)	(13.352)	(32.510)

Notes:
a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th November, 2022. The Statutory Auditor have submitted Auditors Report on the above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30th Sept, 2022
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.vasinfrastructureltd.com)

For VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
KIRTI PADAVE - EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
(DIN:0005344997)

PLACE :- MUMBAI
DATE :- 12-11-2022

IMEC SERVICES LIMITED
Regd. Off.: 611, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 Phone No.: 022-22851303 Fax: 022-22823177 E-mail: investor@imecservices.in Website: www.imecservices.in
CIN - L74110MH1987PLC142326

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total revenue from operations	74.60	230.32	24.71	304.92	33.23	338.41	863.39	1,074.53	866.19	1,937.92	1,454.85	3,612.61
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(92.64)	(10.18)	14.02	(102.82)	14.03	(4.45)	(279.91)	(175.73)	(86.29)	(485.64)	(228.34)	(372.82)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(92.64)	(10.18)	14.02	(102.82)	14.03	(4.45)	(289.03)	(183.81)	(93.13)	(472.84)	(245.49)	(404.00)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(92.64)	(10.18)	14.02	(102.82)	14.03	(4.49)	(289.03)	(183.81)	(93.13)	(472.84)	(245.49)	(405.42)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(92.64)	(10.18)	14.02	(102.82)	14.03	(4.32)	(289.03)	(183.81)	(93.13)	(472.84)	(245.49)	(400.78)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(4,847.18)	-	-	-	-	-	(35,332.11)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) *												
	(1) Basic: (in Rs.)	(0.19)	(0.02)	0.03	(0.21)	0.03	(0.01)	(0.58)	(0.37)	(0.19)	(0.95)	(0.49)	(0.81)
	(2) Diluted: (in Rs.)	(0.19)	(0.02)	0.03	(0.21)	0.03	(0.01)	(0.58)	(0.37)	(0.19)	(0.95)	(0.49)	(0.81)

Notes: 1. The above Financial Results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2022. The results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 have been limited reviewed by Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website. viz. www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.imecservices.in.

For IMEC Services Limited
Rajesh Soni
Director
DIN: 00574384

Place: Indore
Date: November 14, 2022

SUNDARAM MULTI PAP LIMITED
CIN: L21098MH1995PLC086337
RO: 5/6 Papa Industrial Estate, Suren Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093
Tel: 022 67602200 Fax: (91-22) 67602244 E-mail ID: info@sundaramgroups.in
Website: www.sundaramgroups.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September 2022 (Amount ₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended						Year Ended	
		30-09-2022		30-06-2022		30-09-2021		30-09-2022	31/03/2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,583.95	2,672.50	1,625.53	5,256.45	2,877.87	7306.38		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	199.76	322.96	145.76	522.72	94.16	467.09		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	199.76	322.96	138.08	522.72	39.09	402.73		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	199.76	322.96	138.08	522.72	39.09	391.08		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period(after tax)]	199.14	322.33	137.46	521.48	37.85	405.90		
6	Equity Share Capital	4,738.78	4,738.78	4,738.78	4,738.78	4,738.78	4,738.78		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	4,759.32		
8	Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operations) (of ₹ 1/- each)								
	Basic	0.04	0.07	0.03	0.11	0.01	0.09		
	Diluted	0.04	0.07	0.03	0.11	0.01	0.09		

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and accordingly have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of Standalone Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and the same is also available on the website of the Company at www.sundaramgroups.in.

For Sundaram Multi Pap Limited
sd/-
Amrut P. Shah
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00033120

Date: 14th November 2022
Place: Mumbai

HINDUSTAN HARDY LIMITED
Regd. Office: Plot No. C-12, M.I.D.C. Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422 010
Web Site No. www.hardys.com, Email ID- info@hardys.com, CIN- L29300MH1982PLC028498
Contact -Tel.-0253-2382118, TeleFax- 91-0253-2382528

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended -30-09-2022

(Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year to date		Year Ended
	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	31-Mar-22
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	1442.75	1813.77	2858.45	3194.39	6273.03
2 Net Profit/(+)/(Loss)- from ordinary Activities after tax	33.32	151.51	94.63	252.54	375.00
3 Total Other Comprehensive Income/(Expense)	4.72	(11.62)	22.97	(12.36)	6.79
4 Paid up equity share capital-(Face value of Rs. 10/-each)	149.85	149.85	149.85	149.85	149.85
5 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year.	-	-	-	-	-
6 Earning Per Share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each -not annualised):	1.91	10.89	4.78	17.68	24.57
(a) Basic					
(b) Diluted					
7 Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)-not annualised :					
(a) Basic	1.91	10.89	4.78	17.68	24.57
(b) diluted	1.91	10.89	4.78	17.68	24.57

Notes:
1 The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14-11-2022.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.(www.bseindia.com)

By Order of the Board
For Hindustan Hardy Limited
Ms. Devaki Saran
Executive Director & CFO
DIN-06504653

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 14, 2022

LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING LIMITED
CIN : L65900MH1979PLC021923
Regd Office: Ladam House, C-33, Opp. ITI, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W) - 400 604. Tel No. 022 71191000
Email ID: compliances@ladam.in Website: www.ladamaffordablehousing.com
[Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			Amt in Lakhs
		For the quarter ended 30 September 2022	Previous Year ended figure 31/03/2022	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2021	For the quarter ended 30 September 2022	Previous Year ended figure 31/03/2022	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2021	
		(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	2.41	3.07	0.37	8.52	557.70	99.95	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-2.81	-21.74	-6.77	-1.57	82.19	-5.65	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-2.81	-21.74	-6.77	-1.57	82.19	-5.65	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-2.81	-21.74	-6.77	-1.57	55.90	-5.65	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-2.98	-19.87	-6.91	(1.74)	57.76	-5.79	
6	Equity Share Capital	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balancesheet of the pervious year	-	1,384.41	-	-	1,865.10	-	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -							
	Basic:	-0.02	-0.12	-0.04	-0.01	0.12	-0.03	
	Diluted:	-0.02	-0.12	-0.04	-0.01	0.12	-0.03	

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ladamaffordablehousing.com
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules /AS Rules, whichever is applicable

For Ladam Affordable Housing Limited
sd/-
Sumesh Agarwal
Director
DIN : 00325063

Date: 12/11/2022
Place : Thane

JOST'S ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
CIN No. L28100MH1907PLC000252
Regd. Office: Great Social Building, 60 Sir Phirozeshah Mehta Road, Mumbai - 400001
Tel. No. 91-22-62378200 • Fax: 91-22-62378201 • Website: www.josts.com • Email: jostfact@josts.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	31.03.2022	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2				

UNISTAR MULTIMEDIA LIMITED					
CIN:L70100MH1991PLC243430					
Reg. Office: 901-902, Atlanta Center, Sonawala Lane, Opp. Udyog Bhavan, Goregaon (E), Mumbai- 400063					
Tel No.02243211800 ; Email:unistarmultimedia@yahoo.com ; Website: unistarmulti.com					
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2022					
Particulars	Standalone (Rs. In Lacs)				
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
Total Income from operations	54.50	68.48	133.81	72.00	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	10.01	56.97	71.93	58.90	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period and Other Comprehensive Income for the period) after tax	10.01	56.97	71.93	58.90	
Equity Share Capital	1,000.07	1,000.07	1,000.07	1,000.07	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
Basic :	0.10	0.65	0.72	1.00	
Diluted :	0.10	0.65	0.72	1.00	

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full result of the Quarterly Results is available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also available on the Company's website www.unistarmulti.com

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th November, 2022

FOR UNISTAR MULTIMEDIA LIMITED
Jagdishbhai B. Patel
DIRECTOR
(DIN : 08038830)

जाहीर सूचना

तमाम जनतेस याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, आमचे अशील हे मालकीकडून (मालक) सर्व भार व दाय्यांपासून मुक्त अशा खालील अनुसूचीमध्ये विस्तृतपणे विवरणीत रथावर मालमत्तेचे (मालमत्ता) संपादन करू इच्छित आहोत.

कोणीही व्यक्ती/घटक यामध्ये कोणतीही बँक व/वा वित्तीय संस्था व/वा प्राधिकारी यांचा समावेश असेल, यांचा सदर जागा व/वा तिथ्या कोणत्याही मार्गासंदर्भात विक्री, हस्तांतरण, विनिमय, परवानगी, भाडेकरार, उप-भाडेकरार, वहिवाट, उप-वहिवाट, अनुज्ञप्ती, अभिहस्तांतरण, गहाण, प्रभार, धारणाधिकार, उत्तराधिकार, मृत्युपत्राचा वारसा, वारसा, भेट, देखभाल, सुविधाधिकार, व्यास, ताबा, कब्जा, देखभाल तत्वावर, कुटुंबव्यवस्था/तडजोड, कोणत्याही विधि न्यायालयाचा निवाडा व आदेश, कंत्राट/करार, विकास हक्क, भागीदारी, इच्छापत्र, ताबा व अन्य कोणत्याही स्वरूपात कोणताही हक्क, अधिकार, लाभ, उत्तराधिकार, हिस्सा, दावा वा मागणी असल्यास त्यांनी त्यासंदर्भात लिखित स्वरूपात कागदपत्री पुराव्यासमवेत अधोहस्ताक्षरिताना खालील पत्त्यावर सदर जाहीर सूचनाच्या कोणत्याही संदर्भात वा अडथळ्यातून व्यवहार करण्यात येईल व ते सर्व हेतूने व कुडीने अधिव्यापित समजण्यात येतील व आम्हा अशीलवर बंधनकारक राहणार नाहीत.

वरील संबंधित अनुसूची
पुढील विवरणीत शेतजमिनीचा सर्व तो भाग व भूखंड, मोजमापित ०-३५-०० एच. ए., गट क्र. १३६, गाव सातीर्जे, तालुका अलीबाग, जिल्हा रायगड, उपनिबंधक अलीबाग, तलाठी साजा शिराड यांच्या हद्दीतील, पंचायत समिती अलीबाग, महाराष्ट्र येथील.

सदर जमिनीच्या सीमा पुढीलप्रमाणे :
पूर्वेस वा त्या दिशेस : गट क्र. १३५ पश्चिमेस वा त्या दिशेस : गट क्र. १३६ पाट दक्षिणेस वा त्या दिशेस : गाव माणगाव, गट क्र. १५६

उत्तरेस वा त्या दिशेस : गट क्र. १३७

दिनांक :- १५ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२

एकेरी लीगल करिता सही/-
कु. अशीला ए. खत्री
वकील व सॉलिसिटर
सर विठ्ठलदास चेंबरस,
५०४/५०५, ५ वा मजला,
१६, मुंबई समाचार मार्ग, फोर्ट,
मुंबई- ४०० ००९
ई-मेल: aziza@aallegal.in

IMEC SERVICES LIMITED													
Regd. Off.: 611, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 Phone No.: 022-22851303 Fax: 022-22823177													
E-mail: investor@imecservices.in Website: www.imecservices.in													
CIN - L74110MH1987PLC142326													
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	31.03.2022	
1	Total revenue from operations	74.60	230.32	24.71	304.92	33.23	338.41	863.39	1,074.53	866.19	1,937.92	1,454.85	3,612.61
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(92.64)	(10.18)	14.02	(102.82)	14.03	(4.45)	(279.91)	(175.73)	(86.29)	(455.64)	(228.34)	(372.82)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(92.64)	(10.18)	14.02	(102.82)	14.03	(4.45)	(289.03)	(183.81)	(93.13)	(472.84)	(245.49)	(404.00)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(92.64)	(10.18)	14.02	(102.82)	14.03	(4.49)	(289.03)	(183.81)	(93.13)	(472.84)	(245.49)	(405.42)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(92.64)	(10.18)	14.02	(102.82)	14.03	(4.32)	(289.03)	(183.81)	(93.13)	(472.84)	(245.49)	(400.78)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(4,847.18)	-	-	-	-	-	(35,332.11)
8	"Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each)(for continuing and discontinued operations)"												
	(1) Basic: (in Rs.)	(0.19)	(0.02)	0.03	(0.21)	0.03	(0.01)	(0.58)	(0.37)	(0.19)	(0.95)	(0.49)	(0.81)
	(2) Diluted: (in Rs.)	(0.19)	(0.02)	0.03	(0.21)	0.03	(0.01)	(0.58)	(0.37)	(0.19)	(0.95)	(0.49)	(0.81)

Notes : 1. The above Financial Results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2022. The results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 have been limited reviewed by Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website. viz. www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.imecservices.in.

Place: Indore
Date: November 14, 2022

For IMEC Services Limited
Rajesh Soni
Director
DIN: 00574384

कैरा कॅन कंपनी लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : एल२८११एमएच१९६२पीएलसी०१२२८९

नोंद. कार्यालय : आन हाऊस, डॉ. ई. मोसिस रोड, महालक्ष्मी, मुंबई ४०० ०१९, भारत.

दूरध्वनी : ६६६० ८७९१ / ९३ / १४ फॅक्स: ९२-२२२ ६६६२ ५४०९

इमेल : companysecretary@kairacan.com, वेबसाईट : www.kairacan.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष	
		३०-सप्टें-२२	३०-जून-२२	३०-सप्टें-२१	३०-सप्टें-२१
		अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित
		सेटलमेंट	सेटलमेंट	सेटलमेंट	सेटलमेंट
१	एकूण उत्पन्न	६,०६३.४८	८,६५२.८१	६,५६५.५४	१४,७९६.२९
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (कर, अपवादामुक्त बाबीपूर्वी)	१६०.९८	६६४.८८	४९१.९८	८२५.८६
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादामुक्त बाबीनंतर)	१६०.९८	६६४.८८	४९१.९८	८२५.८६
४	कालावधीसाठी करोतर निव्वळ नफा (अपवादामुक्त बाबीनंतर)	११६.०५	४७९.३४	३२५.६८	५९५.३९
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा (करोतर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करोतर) धरून)	११२.८२	४०९.६९	३२४.८१	५८४.५०
६	उत्पन्न (करोतर) धरून) मरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल	९२.२१	९२.२१	९२.२१	९२.२१
७	(दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी) मुलभूत आणि सौमिकृत प्रति समभाग प्रामा (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अंतरिम कालावधीसाठी अर्धवार्षिक)	१२.५८	५९.९८	३५.३२	६४.५७
	- मुलभूत (रु. मध्ये)	१२.५८	५९.९८	३५.३२	६४.५७
	- सौमिकृत (रु. मध्ये)	-	-	-	-

टिपा : १. सैमी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्क्लोजर रिव्हायर्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजचे सादर करण्यात आलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलांचा उतारा कर देण्यात आला आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण सैमी स्टॉक एक्सचेंजचे संकेतस्थळ (URL : www.bseindia.com/corporates) आणि कंपनीचे संकेतस्थळ (URL : http://www.kairacan.com/Download/Kairacan.aspx? FileType=Financial) येथे उपलब्ध आहे.

२. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या अर्ध वर्षाकरिता कोणत्याही अपवादामुक्त आणि अनन्यसाधारण बाबी नाहीत.

संचालक मंडळाकरिता आणि सही/-
ए. वी. कुलकर्णी
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
डीआयएन क्र. ०१६५०८८६

टिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : १४ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२

वरील संबंधित अनुसूची
पुढील विवरणीत शेतजमिनीचा सर्व तो भाग व भूखंड, मोजमापित ०-३५-०० एच. ए., गट क्र. १३६, गाव सातीर्जे, तालुका अलीबाग, जिल्हा रायगड, उपनिबंधक अलीबाग, तलाठी साजा शिराड यांच्या हद्दीतील, पंचायत समिती अलीबाग, महाराष्ट्र येथील.

सदर जमिनीच्या सीमा पुढीलप्रमाणे :
पूर्वेस वा त्या दिशेस : गट क्र. १३५ पश्चिमेस वा त्या दिशेस : गट क्र. १३६ पाट दक्षिणेस वा त्या दिशेस : गाव माणगाव, गट क्र. १५६

उत्तरेस वा त्या दिशेस : गट क्र. १३७

दिनांक :- १५ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२

एकेरी लीगल करिता सही/-
कु. अशीला ए. खत्री
वकील व सॉलिसिटर
सर विठ्ठलदास चेंबरस,
५०४/५०५, ५ वा मजला,
१६, मुंबई समाचार मार्ग, फोर्ट,
मुंबई- ४०० ००९
ई-मेल: aziza@aallegal.in

Notes : 1. The above Financial Results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2022. The results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 have been limited reviewed by Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website. viz. www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.imecservices.in.

Place: Indore
Date: November 14, 2022

For IMEC Services Limited
Rajesh Soni
Director
DIN: 00574384

ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Reg. Office: No.792/5, Eswari Hotel Complex, Bangalore High Road, Sunguvarchatram, Sriperumbudur Taluk, Kancheepuram Distt.- 602106 (Tamil Nadu) Tel No.: +91-44-28344820, Website: www.aail.in

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended 30th September, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Month Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations Including Other Income (Net)	32.01	21.51	26.11	53.52	43.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.16)	(3.05)	2.73	(4.21)	1.37
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.16)	(3.05)	2.73	(4.21)	1.37
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.16)	(3.05)	2.52	(4.21)	1.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	(1.16)	(3.05)	2.52	(4.21)	1.16
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	(216.67)
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.) (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)					
	(a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items	(0.03)	(0.07)	0.05	(0.09)	0.03
	(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	(0.03)	(0.07)	0.05	(0.09)	0.03

Notes 1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2022.
2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Accounting Standards specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 7 of the Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014.
3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2022 are available on website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.aail.in

Place: Chennai
Date : 14-11-2022

For Ashiana Agro Industries Limited
Pavan Kumar M
Whole-Time Director
DIN: 02438906

Polychem Limited

CIN NO: L24100MH1955PLC009663

REGD. OFFICE - 7 J Tata Road, Churchgate Reclamation, Mumbai - 400020

Website: www.polychemltd.com, Telephone: 91 22 2820048, EMAIL: polychemltd@kilachand.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results For The Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended on		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21
1	Total income from operations (net)	989.13	997.42	467.43	1,986.55	899.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	122.98	80.05	10.08	203.02	18.18
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	97.52	75.24	10.42	172.75	19.07
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	96.39	74.11	11.11	170.49	20.45
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per Share)	40.40	40.40	40.40	40.40	40.40
6	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	2,276.91
7	Earning per share (EPS) before extraordinary items (of Rs.10/-each) (not Annualized) Basic & Diluted : (In Rs.)	24.14	18.62	2.58	42.76	4.72

*EPS is not annualised for the Quarter ended Sept 30, 2022, Quarter June 30, 2022 and Quarter Sept 30, 2021.

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results For The Quarter and Half Year Ended Sept 30, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended on		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,718.17	1,404.31	858.83	3,122.48	1,651.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	476.97	113.43	(36.85)	590.41	6.09
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	451.51	108.62	(36.51)	560.14	6.98
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	449.20	106.31	(32.92)	555.52	11.47
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per Share)	40.40	40.40	40.40	40.40	40.40
6	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	2,750.48
7	Earning per share (EPS) before extraordinary items (of Rs.10/-each) (not Annualized) Basic & Diluted : (In Rs.)	71.44	23.08	(3.70)	94.52	3.10

*EPS is not annualised for the Quarter ended Sept 30, 2022, Quarter June 30, 2022 and Quarter Sept 30, 2021.

Notes:-
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.polychemltd.com).
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2022.
3 The Statutory auditor of the Company have conducted limited review of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022.
4 These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

By Order of the Board
Sd/-
P T Kilachand
Managing Director
(DIN - 00005516)

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 14, 2022

मुल्लर अँड फिप्स (इंडिया) लि.

नोंदणी. कार्यालय: २०४, माधवा बिल्डिंग, वांद्रे-कुर्ला संकुल, वांदे पूर्व, मुंबई-४०० ०५१.

दूर. क्र.: ०२२-२६५९१९९९, फॅक्स-०२२-२६५९१९८६, वेबसाईट - www.mulphico.co.in, सीआयएन क्र.: एल६३०९एमएच१९७पीएलसी००७८९७

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिहित (एकत्रित) वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. लाखात)

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष	संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष	संपलेले वर्ष
		३०.०९.२०२२	३०.०६.२०२२	३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२२	३०.०९.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२२
		अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	संपलेले वर्ष
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२०१.३८	११५.७६	१११.२५	२१७.१४	११३.६१	४०५.५९
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (कर, अपवादामुक्त बाबीपूर्वी)	०.६६	१०.२२	११.५४	१०.७७	२१.५३	४३.४७
३	कालावधीसाठी करोतर निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (अपवादामुक्त बाबीनंतर)	०.६६	१०.२२	११.५४	१०.७७	२१.५३	४३.४७
४	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/तोटा (करोतर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करोतर) धरून)	(०.३९)	१०.७७	१८.४९	८.६७	१९.६३	४३.०३
५	समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)	६२.५०	६२.५०	६२.५०	६२.५०	६२.५०	६२.५०
६	इ						